

P.O. Box 57130

Des Moines, IA 50317-0003

Info@BlueRibbonFoundation.org

www.BlueRibbonFoundation.org

(515) 262-3111 Ext. 378 (800) 450-3732 (515) 262-1902 (*FAX*)

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

June 9, 2022

Contact: Brooklin Border, Public Relations Intern Iowa State Fair Blue Ribbon Foundation (515)-262-3111 Ext. 378
PublicRelations@BlueRibbonFoundation.org

Experience Iowa State Fair Magic at the 2022 Corndog Kickoff Benefit Auction

Des Moines, IA – Once upon a time, Goldihocks the Butter Cow visited the Neverland State Fair... but it was way too big. Goldihocks then visited the Nottingham County Fair... but it was way too small. Finally, Goldihocks visited the Iowa State Fair... and it was just right!

The Blue Ribbon Foundation believes the Iowa State Fair is truly "Our Own Fairy Tale". The **2022 Corndog Kickoff Benefit Auction and Fair Food Grazing Party** on Saturday, July 9 will celebrate the adventures and unique characters found only on the Iowa State Fairgrounds. Our "Fairy" Tale will come alive in the William C. Knapp Varied Industries Building with enchanted auction packages and scrumptious Iowa State Fair food suitable for any prince or princess from across the land.

The Blue Ribbon Foundation's mission is to provide high quality facilities for all Fairgoers. Since 1997, the Corndog Kickoff has played a key part in our mission and has been a pre-fair tradition, raising more than \$7.2 million for the restoration and preservation of the Iowa State Fairgrounds. With your support, no Big Bad Wolf will be able to blow down any of our beloved buildings.

Join your fellow Iowa State Fair lovers for a magical night of Fair food, Sky Glider rides, auction bidding, and more. Corndog Kickoff tickets are \$100 per person and will increase to \$125 on July 1. Tickets can be purchased online at www.BlueRibbonFoundation.org, by calling the Foundation at 1-800-450-3732, or at the door. Doors open at 6:30 p.m. Please join the Blue Ribbon Foundation and help make all our Iowa State Fair dreams come true.

The Iowa State Fair Blue Ribbon Foundation is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization. Since its inception in 1993, the Foundation has generated more than \$165 million for renovation and preservation of the historic Iowa State Fairgrounds. For more information, please contact the Blue Ribbon Foundation at 1-800-450-3732 or Info@BlueRibbonFoundation.org.